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LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03045-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 KS 0.73 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

258,594
11,930
35,000

305,524
91,482

214,042
HX HB WX SX 99 214,042

0
305,524

0

309,071
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27934 POOL 200 07/08/2009

22447 SFR 555 11/02/2004

2020HX Base Yr

603 SW LONG LEAF DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,273 126.9730 142.21 323,243 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1898

BAS 1,898 100 1,898 215,932

FGR 528 55 290 32,993

FOP 120 30 36 4,096

FOP 162 30 49 5,574

2,708 2,273 258,594

BAS= W18 S2 W7  D2 L2  L2 U2  W9  D2 L2  S15 W2 S18 E2 FGR=
S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22 FOP= S9 E18 N9 W18$ E18 S9 E12 N36 FOP=
N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12 N10$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 432.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,944

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,502.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,004

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 7 16 112.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2009 2009 3 61 4,782

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

11,930

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


